



					Parts List		
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote	
		45194A23	POWER TRIM KIT	1			
42	89	68258A 4	STARTER SOLENOID	1			
43	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2			
44	11	68219	NUT (#10)	2			
45	13	26993	LOCKWASHER (5/16")	2			
46	11	68292	NUT (5/16")	2			
47		46265	BOOT	2			
48		74407T	BRACKET	1			
49	10	21140	SCREW	2			
50	13	26992	LOCKWASHER	2			
51	10	98256	SCREW	2			
52	13	26992	LOCKWASHER	2			
53	11	21825	NUT	2			
54	11	24656	NUT	1			
55		26901	BUMPER	1			
56		55642A13	CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY	1			
57		53107	JUMPER WIRE (PURPLE)	1			
57		48078	JUMPER WIRE (RED)	1			
58		55642A17	CONTROL PANEL	1			
59	16	55422	STUD	4			
60	12	24676	WASHER	4			
61	11	27164	NUT	4			
62		55738A 1	SWITCH	3			
63		55641	RETAINER	1			
64	10	62568	SCREW	4			
65	84	87394A20	HARNES (20')	1			
67	54	46770	CLAMP	1			
68	10	29227	SCREW	1			
69	11	34388	NUT	1			
70		92194A14	CYLINDER ASSEMBLY	2			
71	22	74036	GREASE FITTING	2			
72	10	45265	SCREW	4			
73	25	45016	O-RING	4			
74	10	71796	SCREW	2			
75	23	45280	SPACER	2			
76	23	94907A 1	BUSHING	2			
77		89108A 3	BRACKET (PORT)	1			
78	10	71797	SCREW	2			
79	10	68298	BOLT	4			
80	12	68410	WASHER	4			